467
RoHS
IP65-10°... +70°C
www.kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 07/2017
Ab
so
lu
te

Includes EDS-file and documentation on CD
Use couplings for the BUS-IN connection and connectors for the BUS-OUT connection.
Order code
Hollow shaft
Absolute encoders – multiturn
c 		 Interface / power supply
	1 	= 	DeviceNet / 10 ... 30 V DC
	2 	= 	CANopen / 10 ... 30 V DC
d 		 Type of connection,
	  		  removable bus terminal cover
	1 	=	with cable gland M16 1)
	2 	= 	with 3 x M12 connector, 5-pin
8.9080
Type
. X X X X . XXXX
a 		 Flange
	1 	= 	without mounting aid
	2 	= 	with spring element, short
	3 	= 	with spring element, long
	4 	= 	with mounting flange
	5	 =	with tether arm, long
b 		 Through hollow shaft
	1 	= 	ø 12 mm [0.47“]
	2 	= 	ø 15 mm [0.59“]
	9 	= 	ø 16 mm [0.63“]
	3 	= 	ø 20 mm [0.79“]
	4 	= 	ø 24 mm [0.94“]
	C 	= 	ø 25 mm [0.98“]
	5 	= 	ø 28 mm [1.10“]
	6 	= 	ø 5/8“
	7 	= 	ø 1“
e 		 Fieldbus profile
1001 = 	DeviceNet
2001 = 	CANopen
a b c d e
CANopen / DeviceNet9080 (hollow shaft)
Large hollow shaft
optical / magnetic
High rotational
speed
Temperature
range
High protection
level
High shaft load
capacity
Shock / vibration
resistant
Short circuit
proof
Reverse polarity
protection
Adaptable
• 	 With cable gland or M12 connector.
• 	 Hollow shaft of 12 up to 28 mm.
• 	 Programmable over the bus.
User-friendly
• 	 All relevant parameters programmable.
• 	 Wide selection of shafts and fixing options.
The multiturn encoder 9080 with CANopen interface and combined
optical / magnetic sensor technology is perfect for CANopen appli-
cations, where a large hollow shaft is required.
This through hollow shaft is available with a diameter up to
28 mm. The maximum resolution of the 9080 is 25 bits.
1) 	 Only in conjunction with CANopen.
468
]93.0[ 01
 [0
.2
4]
6
04 ]75.1[
]55.0[ 41